	場所
名稱
	二林鎮立
幼兒園
	二林鎮立圖書館
	二林
工商
	二林
國小
	文
化
教
育
園
區
	原斗國中小
	中興
國小
	溝頭活動中心-臨時收容
	南光活動中心-簡易避難
	東勢社區活動中心-簡易避難

	可收容人數
	200
	50
	200
	200
	200
	100
	100
	50
	50
	30

	地址
	彰化縣二林鎮豐田里斗苑路四段586號
	彰化縣二林鎮斗苑路四段636號
	彰化縣二林鎮豐田里斗苑路四段500號
	彰化縣二林鎮豐田里斗苑路五段22號
	彰化縣彰化縣二林鎮西和一街65號
	彰化縣二林鎮原斗里斗苑路一段865號
	彰化縣二林鎮華崙里光復路73號
	彰化縣二林鎮廣興里溝頭巷51號
	彰化縣二林鎮南光里懷仁街8號
	彰化縣二林鎮東勢里面前巷2號


二林鎮避難處所各收容人數

二林鎮避難處所各收容人數
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